
.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

DE FRANCESCO ILARIA1 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"23

VIGNALI  MELISSA2 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'39"69

VERZELLONI EMMA3 2009 UNINUOTO 00'40"18

HILA NOELA4 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'40"30

BEGGI MATILDE5 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"44

BARBIERI ILENIA FILLY6 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'41"50

MANTOVAN ZOE7 2009 UNINUOTO 00'41"98

RINALDI NATALIA8 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"26

NUMEROSO MADDALENA9 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'42"29

BERTOZZI  CLARA10 2009 UNINUOTO 00'43"20

GOLINELLI ELISA11 2009 UNINUOTO 00'43"79

BUFFA MARTINA12 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'44"39

RINALDI EMMA12 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"39

COPPOLA ALESSIA14 2009 UNINUOTO 00'44"43

BARBIERI AGATA15 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'44"54

VISCIANO MARIA VITTORIA16 2009 UNINUOTO 00'45"78

FANIA  GIULIA17 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'47"23

GHELFI CLAUDIA18 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'47"53

BACCARANI GIULIA19 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'48"44

BERTELLI VITTORIA20 2009 UNINUOTO 00'50"46

FOLLI MARTINA21 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'51"05

SPAGGIARI  VIOLA22 2009 UNINUOTO 00'51"13

DONATI GRETA23 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'52"84

PANAITE SARA VICTORIA24 2009 UNINUOTO 00'53"92

MARCHESI SERENA25 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'55"11

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

LANZI ANNA1 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'38"74

DE LUCA  NOEMI2 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'38"82

GUARESCHI LAURA3 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'39"26

SOLI MARIA VITTORIA4 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'39"52

GHELFI SILDE5 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'39"94

PALTRINIERI ELEONORA6 2008 UNINUOTO 00'40"83

GIOIA MARTINA7 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"10

MUDADU CAMILLA8 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"34

SISCARO  ALESSANDRA9 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"62

CODELUPPI MATILDE10 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"67

GURGONE IRENE11 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"70

VESCOVINI ARIANNA12 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"72

EVANGELISTA ELENA13 2008 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'41"75

REVERZANI GINEVRA14 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"98

CORCIOLANI FRANCESCA15 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"99

DAVOLIO GIORGIA16 2008 UNINUOTO 00'42"03

CAROSI SOFIA17 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"32

DANIELLO EMMA18 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"82

GARDELLA GIULIA19 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'42"89

VILLANI DIANA20 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'42"98

CASINI REBECCA21 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"78

CROCI MAIA22 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"46

DE LUCA REBECCA23 2008 UNINUOTO 00'45"69

FERRETTI REBECCA24 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"13

LAVITA GINEVRA25 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"06

ROSSI CARLOTTA26 2008 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'53"39

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

LECCESE ALESSIO COSIMO1 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"15

ROSHAKOVSKYY  PIETRO2 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"05

KORNILENKO ARTUR3 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'39"34

MORARU CRISTIAN4 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'39"54
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COSTANZINI GIOVANNI5 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'40"20

KADRIMI KLEOR6 2008 UNINUOTO 00'40"31

DE VITIS FABIO7 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'40"72

SPAGGIARI  MATTEO8 2008 UNINUOTO 00'41"17

FANTUZZI PIER PAOLO9 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"47

ZAMBELLI  EMILIANO10 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"95

SACCANI  MARCO11 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"20

SALVATO  MICHAEL12 2008 UNINUOTO 00'42"67

DICUSARI NICOLAE12 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'42"67

NERONI MATTIA14 2008 UNINUOTO 00'43"39

MAINI RICCARDO15 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"86

CAMPANALE  MATTIA16 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'44"55

ROSSI  JACOPO17 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'44"74

MEHMETI CRISTIAN18 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'46"25

VALENTI ALESSIO19 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"27

ROSSI RICCARDO20 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'46"29

BERTORELLI FEDERICO21 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"14

GIANNINI NICCOLO'22 2008 UNINUOTO 00'48"42

MELLI TOMMASO23 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"49

ORLANDO BRYAN24 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'03"89

MELIS ANDREA999 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'40"74

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

BALLABENI GIOVANNI1 2007 UNINUOTO 00'37"20

PEDRONI  LORENZO2 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37"43

SUBAZZOLI DIEGO3 2007 UNINUOTO 00'37"53

BERTOLDI ANDREA4 2007 UNINUOTO 00'37"79

GROSSI ALESSANDRO5 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"18

TROCINO MARCO6 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'38"24

BERINI  JACOPO7 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'38"37

STORCHI MATTIA8 2007 UNINUOTO 00'38"48

LUCHE EDOARDO9 2007 SPORT SPIRIT 00'38"75

MOGAVERO CHRSITIAN10 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'41"03

SOLARI  EDOARDO11 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'41"94

ARTEMII BODGAN12 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"44

FERRARI TOMMASO13 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"62

BADARAU  SILVIANO14 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'44"26

PELLEGRINI  SEBASTIAN15 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'44"42

PAVARANI  ALDO16 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'45"04

ALDROVANDI GABRIELE17 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'45"63

DE LORENZO SAMUEL18 2007 UNINUOTO 00'54"38

GENNARI  LEONARDO 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD Squalif

.50 FARFALLA JUNIORES FEMMINE

CAVALLINI CAMILLA1 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'34"25

CORRADINI GLORIA2 2004 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'34"36

MEZZADRI  CECILIA3 2004 UNINUOTO 00'35"15

DE SIERVO ARIANNA4 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"22

URBAN GIULIA5 2005 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'35"59

FORMENTELLI CATERINA6 2004 UNINUOTO 00'35"93

CONCARI MARIA DARIA7 2004 UNINUOTO 00'36"15

TIBALDI MARGHERITA8 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'36"54

BRIGHETTI VALENTINA9 2004 UNINUOTO 00'37"89

CATOZZI GIULIA10 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"17

CINTI SARA11 2004 UNINUOTO 00'38"42

OLEARI LAURA12 2004 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'39"57

TINELLI ALESSIA13 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"31

GREGORAT SOFIA14 2005 UNINUOTO 00'41"84

TRENTINI  SOFIA15 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'44"14
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.50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINE

ZANICHELLI NOEMI1 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"92

LEIBOVA ERICA2 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'36"13

MANNUCCI  REBECCA3 2007 UNINUOTO 00'40"67

URBAN ANNA4 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'41"06

GALLINGANI  GAIA5 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"35

FONTANA ALICE6 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'41"64

MOLINARI CHIARA7 2007 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'50"03

BISCEGLIE EMMA8 2007 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'50"77

CRAVIARI CARLOTTA 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA Squalif

.50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINE

SAVI CARLOTTA1 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"58

CERIATI SVEVA2 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'35"36

BURANI ALICE3 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'36"78

VENTURA  ALEXIA4 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"59

LAGGIA VITTORIA5 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"74

PUCA  ELISA6 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"38

SPAGGIARI  ISABEL7 2006 UNINUOTO 00'40"11

BRAGLIA GRETA8 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"48

FACINIOLI EMMA9 2006 UNINUOTO 00'40"55

SCAZZA  ALESSANDRA10 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"34

FAGIOLI ARIANNA11 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"09

TIMEO  CASSANDRA12 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'43"49

BONDAVALLI ELENA13 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'45"93

GALYASTOVA VICTORIA14 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'47"97

BARBIERI  CHIARA15 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'53"81

BONONI SOFIA16 2006 UNINUOTO 00'56"98

MUSTAFAI ELIDA999 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'41"25

PORCARI  EMMA 2006 SPORT SPIRIT Squalif

.50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

BONACCORSI  ALESSIA1 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"76

SBRERVEGLIERI SILVIA2 2001 UNINUOTO 00'34"19

PIETROLEONARDO GRETA3 2003 UNINUOTO 00'36"17

GRILLENZONI SAMANTHA4 2003 UNINUOTO 00'36"45

LANZI SOFIA5 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'37"82

DONDI  MARIAVITTORIA6 2003 UNINUOTO 00'38"80

RICCO' GIADA7 2003 UNINUOTO 00'43"56

SANTORO ANJA8 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"91

.50 FARFALLA JUNIORES MASCHI

GHIBULET NICOLAE1 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"71

BERGALESI FEDERICO2 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"96

CATOIA ALESSANDRO3 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"19

PEDRETTI RICCARDO4 2003 SPORT SPIRIT 00'32"20

VASIRANI BRYNER5 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"90

BIZZARRI ALESSANDRO6 2003 UNINUOTO 00'33"00

COTUGNO FILIPPO7 2003 UNINUOTO 00'33"13

BARACCHI MANUELE8 2002 UNINUOTO 00'33"44

SAVVIDES ALEXANDER9 2003 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'38"23

SACCANI JACOPO10 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'39"90

BISCEGLIE LORENZO11 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'39"99

SPINA SIMONE12 2002 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'40"65

DELOGU ALESSANDRO13 2002 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'40"71

VISICALE NICHOLAS14 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'42"41

ZONI ROCCO15 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"95

ROCCA LEONARDO 2003 UNINUOTO Squalif

GIUMELLI ROCCO 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif
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.50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI

SCIANNA CRISTIAN1 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'32"03

BERTELLI ANDREA2 2005 UNINUOTO 00'32"70

IORIO  RICCARDO3 2005 SPORT SPIRIT 00'33"56

MIANITI  ULISSE4 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'37"80

ZILOCCHI ENRICO5 2005 UNINUOTO 00'38"04

VERRI  SEBASTIANO6 2005 UNINUOTO 00'38"24

TACCAGNI  LUCA7 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'43"15

.50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

MARUSI IACOPO1 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'31"67

MANFRINI ALESSANDRO2 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"58

BUSACCHI GIOVANNI3 2006 UNINUOTO 00'38"64

CAMPAGNOLI MIRKO4 2006 UNINUOTO 00'44"87

RIZZI  FEDERICO 2006 SPORT SPIRIT Squalif

.50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 2 MASCHI

GIAMPIETRI ALESSANDRO1 2004 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'31"88

SANCHEZ ALESSANDRO2 2004 SPORT SPIRIT 00'33"56

CRUCCO ALESSANDRO3 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"93

ORLANDO  KEVIN4 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"00

MORELLI FRANCESCO5 2004 UNINUOTO 00'35"60

ROSSI GABRIELE6 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'37"55

BOCELLI LORENZO7 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"19

BARTOLI LEONARDO 2004 UNINUOTO Squalif

.50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

ZANICHELLI GIANMARIA1 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"33

IOTTI  FILIPPO2 2001 UNINUOTO 00'29"34

BENOTTI  RICCARDO3 2001 UNINUOTO 00'29"35

TIBERTI  LORENZO4 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'34"05

GELOSINI FILIPPO5 2002 UNINUOTO 00'37"29

GARDINI FEDERICO6 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'45"97

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

VIGNALI  MELISSA1 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'40"39

GOLINELLI ELISA2 2009 UNINUOTO 00'40"83

VERZELLONI EMMA3 2009 UNINUOTO 00'41"23

MANTOVAN ZOE4 2009 UNINUOTO 00'42"40

RINALDI NATALIA5 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"94

BEGGI MATILDE6 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'43"37

RINALDI EMMA7 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"43

GHELFI CLAUDIA8 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'43"81

BARBIERI AGATA9 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'45"62

COPPOLA ALESSIA10 2009 UNINUOTO 00'46"07

BARBIERI ILENIA FILLY11 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'46"11

HILA NOELA12 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'46"18

DE FRANCESCO ILARIA13 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"93

BACCARANI GIULIA14 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'47"03

FOLLI MARTINA15 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'47"43

NUMEROSO MADDALENA16 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'47"45

BUFFA MARTINA17 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'47"66

BERTELLI VITTORIA18 2009 UNINUOTO 00'48"49

PANAITE SARA VICTORIA19 2009 UNINUOTO 00'48"75

MARCHESI SERENA20 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'50"03

VISCIANO MARIA VITTORIA21 2009 UNINUOTO 00'50"60

SPAGGIARI  VIOLA22 2009 UNINUOTO 00'51"81

DONATI GRETA23 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'53"31

D'ONOFRIO  FRANCESCA999 2009 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'47"92
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LORE BEATRICE999 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'55"56

FATTORI BEATRICE999 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'54"70

FANIA  GIULIA 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO Squalif

BERTOZZI  CLARA 2009 UNINUOTO Squalif

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

EVANGELISTA ELENA1 2008 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'38"78

SOLI MARIA VITTORIA2 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'39"21

CODELUPPI MATILDE3 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"14

MUDADU CAMILLA4 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"75

GIOIA MARTINA5 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"11

DANIELLO EMMA6 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"16

VESCOVINI ARIANNA7 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"81

GUARESCHI LAURA8 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'42"02

GHELFI SILDE9 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'42"03

GURGONE IRENE10 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"05

LANZI ANNA11 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'42"18

DAVOLIO GIORGIA12 2008 UNINUOTO 00'42"20

DE LUCA REBECCA13 2008 UNINUOTO 00'42"32

DE LUCA  NOEMI14 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'42"89

CROCI MAIA15 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"99

PALTRINIERI ELEONORA16 2008 UNINUOTO 00'43"50

CASINI REBECCA17 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"66

CORCIOLANI FRANCESCA18 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"96

CAROSI SOFIA19 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"75

REVERZANI GINEVRA20 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'46"29

GARDELLA GIULIA21 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'46"44

LAVITA GINEVRA22 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"28

VILLANI DIANA23 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'48"27

SISCARO  ALESSANDRA24 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'48"79

FERRETTI REBECCA25 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"23

ROSSI CARLOTTA26 2008 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'52"59

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

FANTUZZI PIER PAOLO1 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"52

LECCESE ALESSIO COSIMO2 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"45

DE VITIS FABIO3 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"87

COSTANZINI GIOVANNI4 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'42"09

DICUSARI NICOLAE5 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'42"40

SALVATO  MICHAEL6 2008 UNINUOTO 00'42"78

SPAGGIARI  MATTEO7 2008 UNINUOTO 00'43"06

KORNILENKO ARTUR8 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'43"07

ROSSI  JACOPO9 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'43"12

KADRIMI KLEOR10 2008 UNINUOTO 00'43"45

ROSHAKOVSKYY  PIETRO11 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"49

GALVANI MARTINO12 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'43"77

MAINI RICCARDO13 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"89

SACCANI  MARCO14 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"48

MORARU CRISTIAN15 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'44"59

NERONI MATTIA16 2008 UNINUOTO 00'44"68

VALENTI ALESSIO17 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"14

ROSSI RICCARDO18 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'45"50

CAMPANALE  MATTIA19 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'46"58

MEHMETI CRISTIAN20 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'47"43

ZAMBELLI  EMILIANO21 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'47"46

MELLI TOMMASO22 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"01

GIANNINI NICCOLO'23 2008 UNINUOTO 00'49"42

BERTORELLI FEDERICO24 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"14

ORLANDO BRYAN25 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'58"11

COCCONI LORIS999 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"89

NOCERA ALESSANDRO999 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"50
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GIANLUPI  DANIEL999 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'53"27

MARCHINI   RICCARDO999 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'47"20

MARCHESI   ALBERTO999 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'55"55

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

BALLABENI GIOVANNI1 2007 UNINUOTO 00'37"83

TROCINO MARCO2 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'37"92

GROSSI ALESSANDRO3 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"86

PELLEGRINI  SEBASTIAN4 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'40"26

FERRARI TOMMASO5 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"53

STORCHI MATTIA6 2007 UNINUOTO 00'40"54

SUBAZZOLI DIEGO7 2007 UNINUOTO 00'40"77

BERTOLDI ANDREA8 2007 UNINUOTO 00'40"98

ARTEMII BODGAN9 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"25

SOLARI  EDOARDO10 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'41"51

PEDRONI  LORENZO11 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"52

MOGAVERO CHRSITIAN12 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'42"55

MACCHIONI ANDREA13 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"63

BADARAU  SILVIANO14 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'43"34

GENNARI  LEONARDO15 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'43"56

BERINI  JACOPO16 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'43"58

PAVARANI  ALDO17 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'44"77

LUCHE EDOARDO18 2007 SPORT SPIRIT 00'47"75

DE LORENZO SAMUEL19 2007 UNINUOTO 00'48"07

ALDROVANDI GABRIELE20 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'49"69

DELSANTE GIACOMO999 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'43"98

.50 DORSO JUNIORES FEMMINE

CAVALLINI CAMILLA1 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'35"57

URBAN GIULIA2 2005 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'35"87

CORRADINI GLORIA3 2004 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'36"21

MEZZADRI  CECILIA4 2004 UNINUOTO 00'36"58

FORMENTELLI CATERINA5 2004 UNINUOTO 00'37"04

TIBALDI MARGHERITA6 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'37"45

DE SIERVO ARIANNA7 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"16

CONCARI MARIA DARIA8 2004 UNINUOTO 00'38"28

BRIGHETTI VALENTINA9 2004 UNINUOTO 00'39"02

CATOZZI GIULIA10 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"70

CINTI SARA11 2004 UNINUOTO 00'40"88

TINELLI ALESSIA12 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"00

OLEARI LAURA13 2004 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'41"90

TRENTINI  SOFIA14 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'41"97

GREGORAT SOFIA15 2005 UNINUOTO 00'45"15

LORENZANO SOFIA999 2004 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'50"63

.50 DORSO RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINE

LEIBOVA ERICA1 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'35"80

ZANICHELLI NOEMI2 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"44

URBAN ANNA3 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'38"80

GALLINGANI  GAIA4 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"01

MANNUCCI  REBECCA5 2007 UNINUOTO 00'43"15

BISCEGLIE EMMA6 2007 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'48"82

MOLINARI CHIARA7 2007 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'50"27

BUCCI YLENIA999 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'38"56

FONTANA ALICE 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD Squalif

.50 DORSO RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINE

VENTURA  ALEXIA1 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"27

CERIATI SVEVA2 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'37"18

SCAZZA  ALESSANDRA3 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"74
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FACINIOLI EMMA4 2006 UNINUOTO 00'39"00

SPAGGIARI  ISABEL5 2006 UNINUOTO 00'39"09

PORCARI  EMMA6 2006 SPORT SPIRIT 00'39"44

BRAGLIA GRETA7 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"45

SAVI CARLOTTA8 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"48

LAGGIA VITTORIA9 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"81

BURANI ALICE10 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'41"40

TIMEO  CASSANDRA11 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'42"52

PUCA  ELISA12 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"77

BONDAVALLI ELENA13 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'43"71

FAGIOLI ARIANNA14 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"93

BONONI SOFIA15 2006 UNINUOTO 00'48"73

GALYASTOVA VICTORIA16 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'49"22

BARBIERI  CHIARA17 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'58"23

GENTILE FRANCESCA999 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'50"11

.50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

BONACCORSI  ALESSIA1 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"68

GRILLENZONI SAMANTHA2 2003 UNINUOTO 00'36"12

SBRERVEGLIERI SILVIA3 2001 UNINUOTO 00'37"87

PIETROLEONARDO GRETA4 2003 UNINUOTO 00'39"43

DONDI  MARIAVITTORIA5 2003 UNINUOTO 00'41"84

LANZI SOFIA6 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'42"27

SANTORO ANJA7 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"58

RICCO' GIADA 2003 UNINUOTO Squalif

FERRETTI SARA 1996 H SPORT REGGIO

BONINI ARIANNA 2000 H SPORT REGGIO

.50 DORSO JUNIORES MASCHI

BERGALESI FEDERICO1 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"99

CATOIA ALESSANDRO2 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"28

PEDRETTI RICCARDO3 2003 SPORT SPIRIT 00'34"92

BIZZARRI ALESSANDRO4 2003 UNINUOTO 00'35"33

VASIRANI BRYNER5 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"35

GHIBULET NICOLAE6 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"26

BARACCHI MANUELE7 2002 UNINUOTO 00'38"63

BISCEGLIE LORENZO8 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'39"19

ROCCA LEONARDO9 2003 UNINUOTO 00'40"58

SAVVIDES ALEXANDER10 2003 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'40"65

DELOGU ALESSANDRO11 2002 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'41"11

GIUMELLI ROCCO12 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"85

VISICALE NICHOLAS13 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'42"36

SPINA SIMONE14 2002 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'44"71

SACCANI JACOPO15 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'45"56

ZONI ROCCO16 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"11

COTUGNO FILIPPO 2003 UNINUOTO Squalif

.50 DORSO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI

SCIANNA CRISTIAN1 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'32"68

IORIO  RICCARDO2 2005 SPORT SPIRIT 00'34"84

MIANITI  ULISSE3 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'37"52

BERTELLI ANDREA4 2005 UNINUOTO 00'37"77

VERRI  SEBASTIANO5 2005 UNINUOTO 00'38"15

ZILOCCHI ENRICO6 2005 UNINUOTO 00'44"95

TACCAGNI  LUCA 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD Squalif

.50 DORSO RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

MARUSI IACOPO1 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'35"11

MANFRINI ALESSANDRO2 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"88

BUSACCHI GIOVANNI3 2006 UNINUOTO 00'37"33
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RIZZI  FEDERICO4 2006 SPORT SPIRIT 00'37"51

CAMPAGNOLI MIRKO5 2006 UNINUOTO 00'45"68

CAMELLINI RICCARDO999 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'48"17

BASSOLI DAMIANO999 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'48"00

.50 DORSO RAGAZZI 2 MASCHI

CRUCCO ALESSANDRO1 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"48

GIAMPIETRI ALESSANDRO2 2004 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'34"76

ORLANDO  KEVIN3 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"29

SANCHEZ ALESSANDRO4 2004 SPORT SPIRIT 00'36"08

BOCELLI LORENZO5 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"10

ROSSI GABRIELE6 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'40"39

MORELLI FRANCESCO7 2004 UNINUOTO 00'41"98

BARTOLI LEONARDO8 2004 UNINUOTO 00'42"77

.50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI

IOTTI  FILIPPO1 2001 UNINUOTO 00'30"42

ZANICHELLI GIANMARIA2 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"97

BENOTTI  RICCARDO3 2001 UNINUOTO 00'33"66

TIBERTI  LORENZO4 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'38"52

GELOSINI FILIPPO5 2002 UNINUOTO 00'39"61

GARDINI FEDERICO6 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'47"38

HADDADI FIRAS 1997 H SPORT REGGIO

FERRI MATTEO 1994 H SPORT REGGIO

FERRARI LUCA 1993 H SPORT REGGIO

BRAGLIA GABRIELE 1979 H SPORT REGGIO

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

NUMEROSO MADDALENA1 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'45"43

BARBIERI ILENIA FILLY2 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'46"62

DE FRANCESCO ILARIA3 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"04

MANTOVAN ZOE4 2009 UNINUOTO 00'48"99

RINALDI EMMA4 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"99

VERZELLONI EMMA6 2009 UNINUOTO 00'49"09

HILA NOELA7 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'49"36

BARBIERI AGATA8 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'49"92

GOLINELLI ELISA9 2009 UNINUOTO 00'50"10

RINALDI NATALIA10 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"22

FOLLI MARTINA11 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'50"93

VIGNALI  MELISSA12 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'51"11

BEGGI MATILDE13 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'51"13

DONATI GRETA14 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'51"37

COPPOLA ALESSIA15 2009 UNINUOTO 00'51"91

BERTELLI VITTORIA16 2009 UNINUOTO 00'53"28

BERTOZZI  CLARA17 2009 UNINUOTO 00'53"58

PANAITE SARA VICTORIA18 2009 UNINUOTO 00'54"69

SPAGGIARI  VIOLA19 2009 UNINUOTO 00'54"75

VISCIANO MARIA VITTORIA20 2009 UNINUOTO 00'55"45

BACCARANI GIULIA21 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'55"99

GHELFI CLAUDIA22 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'57"55

MARCHESI SERENA23 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'59"56

FANIA  GIULIA24 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'01"17

BUFFA MARTINA25 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01'02"95

D'ONOFRIO  FRANCESCA999 2009 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'51"73

PERCUDANI EVA999 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'58"60

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

GURGONE IRENE1 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"80

GHELFI SILDE2 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'43"62

LANZI ANNA3 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'44"45
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VESCOVINI ARIANNA4 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'45"60

DAVOLIO GIORGIA5 2008 UNINUOTO 00'45"79

DE LUCA REBECCA6 2008 UNINUOTO 00'45"85

CORCIOLANI FRANCESCA7 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"39

GIOIA MARTINA8 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"70

GUARESCHI LAURA9 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'47"23

MUDADU CAMILLA10 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"19

SOLI MARIA VITTORIA11 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'48"93

VILLANI DIANA12 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'49"28

CAROSI SOFIA13 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"28

PALTRINIERI ELEONORA14 2008 UNINUOTO 00'50"38

EVANGELISTA ELENA15 2008 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'51"69

CASINI REBECCA16 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"78

SISCARO  ALESSANDRA17 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'51"82

REVERZANI GINEVRA18 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'51"84

CODELUPPI MATILDE19 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"09

GARDELLA GIULIA20 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'52"17

DANIELLO EMMA21 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"88

ROSSI CARLOTTA22 2008 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'54"42

FERRETTI REBECCA23 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"01

LAVITA GINEVRA24 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'57"71

PALETTI  TANIA999 2008 SPORT SPIRIT 00'47"35

DE LUCA  NOEMI 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA Squalif

SAVVIDES MICHELLE 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA Squalif

CROCI MAIA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

PANARELLI EMMA 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD Squalif

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

SALVATO  MICHAEL1 2008 UNINUOTO 00'45"28

SPAGGIARI  MATTEO2 2008 UNINUOTO 00'45"54

COSTANZINI GIOVANNI3 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'46"19

ZAMBELLI  EMILIANO4 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'46"78

ROSSI  JACOPO5 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'47"68

LECCESE ALESSIO COSIMO6 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"88

CAMPANALE  MATTIA7 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'48"35

ROSSI RICCARDO8 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'48"37

ROSHAKOVSKYY  PIETRO9 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"65

DICUSARI NICOLAE10 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'48"77

NERONI MATTIA11 2008 UNINUOTO 00'49"21

KORNILENKO ARTUR12 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'49"38

MEHMETI CRISTIAN13 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'49"55

FANTUZZI PIER PAOLO14 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"01

SACCANI  MARCO15 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"24

MAINI RICCARDO16 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"84

DE VITIS FABIO17 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'54"79

GIANNINI NICCOLO'18 2008 UNINUOTO 00'55"45

MELLI TOMMASO19 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'56"13

KADRIMI KLEOR20 2008 UNINUOTO 00'56"47

VALENTI ALESSIO21 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'56"68

ORLANDO BRYAN22 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'04"46

MARCHINI   RICCARDO999 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'50"48

NOCERA ALESSANDRO999 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"26

COCCONI LORIS999 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'58"01

BERTORELLI FEDERICO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

MORARU CRISTIAN 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD Squalif

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

SUBAZZOLI DIEGO1 2007 UNINUOTO 00'41"08

BALLABENI GIOVANNI2 2007 UNINUOTO 00'41"75

TROCINO MARCO3 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'41"87

BERTOLDI ANDREA4 2007 UNINUOTO 00'44"62
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ARTEMII BODGAN5 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"91

STORCHI MATTIA6 2007 UNINUOTO 00'45"11

GROSSI ALESSANDRO7 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"78

BADARAU  SILVIANO8 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'46"95

FERRARI TOMMASO9 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"10

PAVARANI  ALDO10 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'47"22

GENNARI  LEONARDO11 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'48"54

LUCHE EDOARDO12 2007 SPORT SPIRIT 00'49"29

BERINI  JACOPO13 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'49"89

PEDRONI  LORENZO14 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'50"62

SOLARI  EDOARDO15 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'52"15

ALDROVANDI GABRIELE16 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'52"58

DELSANTE GIACOMO999 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'50"74

DE LORENZO SAMUEL 2007 UNINUOTO Squalif

MOGAVERO CHRSITIAN 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD Squalif

PELLEGRINI  SEBASTIAN 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD Squalif

.50 RANA JUNIORES FEMMINE

TIBALDI MARGHERITA1 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'37"15

CAVALLINI CAMILLA2 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'39"85

CORRADINI GLORIA3 2004 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'41"99

DE SIERVO ARIANNA4 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"23

BRIGHETTI VALENTINA5 2004 UNINUOTO 00'42"67

CONCARI MARIA DARIA6 2004 UNINUOTO 00'42"96

MEZZADRI  CECILIA7 2004 UNINUOTO 00'43"34

URBAN GIULIA8 2005 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'43"41

FORMENTELLI CATERINA9 2004 UNINUOTO 00'43"94

TRENTINI  SOFIA10 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'44"19

GREGORAT SOFIA11 2005 UNINUOTO 00'45"48

CINTI SARA12 2004 UNINUOTO 00'47"09

TINELLI ALESSIA13 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"43

CATOZZI GIULIA14 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"52

OLEARI LAURA15 2004 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'50"62

LORENZANO SOFIA999 2004 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'49"87

SAVVIDES HETHER999 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'04"71

.50 RANA RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINE

URBAN ANNA1 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'39"95

LEIBOVA ERICA2 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'43"06

ZANICHELLI NOEMI3 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"72

FONTANA ALICE4 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'48"20

MANNUCCI  REBECCA5 2007 UNINUOTO 00'50"57

MOLINARI CHIARA6 2007 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'52"56

GALLINGANI  GAIA7 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'53"64

BISCEGLIE EMMA8 2007 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'54"36

D'ORLANDI GIULIA999 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'48"07

CRAVIARI CARLOTTA999 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'48"73

.50 RANA RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINE

PORCARI  EMMA1 2006 SPORT SPIRIT 00'41"01

CERIATI SVEVA2 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'41"18

SPAGGIARI  ISABEL3 2006 UNINUOTO 00'43"47

SAVI CARLOTTA4 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"09

FAGIOLI ARIANNA4 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"09

FACINIOLI EMMA6 2006 UNINUOTO 00'45"18

VENTURA  ALEXIA7 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"73

TIMEO  CASSANDRA8 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'46"18

SCAZZA  ALESSANDRA9 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"21

BONDAVALLI ELENA10 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'46"79

LAGGIA VITTORIA11 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"49

BURANI ALICE12 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'48"05

Pagina 10  di 30www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

XL Combinata degli Stili - PR RE
Reggio Emilia



BONONI SOFIA13 2006 UNINUOTO 00'50"19

GALYASTOVA VICTORIA14 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'50"70

BARBIERI  CHIARA15 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'50"80

CALEFFI MARTINA999 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"29

LERA BEATRICE 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD Squalif

PUCA  ELISA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

BRAGLIA GRETA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

ALBERANI  MADDALENA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

SBRERVEGLIERI SILVIA1 2001 UNINUOTO 00'36"90

BONACCORSI  ALESSIA2 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"65

GRILLENZONI SAMANTHA3 2003 UNINUOTO 00'39"44

DONDI  MARIAVITTORIA4 2003 UNINUOTO 00'43"61

PIETROLEONARDO GRETA5 2003 UNINUOTO 00'44"45

LANZI SOFIA6 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'44"80

RICCO' GIADA7 2003 UNINUOTO 00'49"24

SANTORO ANJA8 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"17

.50 RANA JUNIORES MASCHI

BERGALESI FEDERICO1 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"21

PEDRETTI RICCARDO2 2003 SPORT SPIRIT 00'37"14

VASIRANI BRYNER3 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"63

BIZZARRI ALESSANDRO4 2003 UNINUOTO 00'38"39

CATOIA ALESSANDRO5 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"45

SAVVIDES ALEXANDER6 2003 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'38"57

GHIBULET NICOLAE7 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"28

COTUGNO FILIPPO8 2003 UNINUOTO 00'39"62

BARACCHI MANUELE9 2002 UNINUOTO 00'40"83

DELOGU ALESSANDRO10 2002 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'42"13

VISICALE NICHOLAS11 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'43"28

GIUMELLI ROCCO12 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"65

ROCCA LEONARDO13 2003 UNINUOTO 00'44"18

BISCEGLIE LORENZO14 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'46"70

SACCANI JACOPO15 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'50"81

ZONI ROCCO16 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"30

SPINA SIMONE 2002 PODIUM NUOTO ASD Squalif

.50 RANA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI

ZILOCCHI ENRICO1 2005 UNINUOTO 00'39"26

IORIO  RICCARDO2 2005 SPORT SPIRIT 00'40"16

BERTELLI ANDREA3 2005 UNINUOTO 00'40"35

MIANITI  ULISSE4 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'40"78

SCIANNA CRISTIAN5 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'41"40

VERRI  SEBASTIANO6 2005 UNINUOTO 00'43"16

TACCAGNI  LUCA7 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'46"96

FERRARA ANDREA 2005 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD Squalif

.50 RANA RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

BUSACCHI GIOVANNI1 2006 UNINUOTO 00'38"11

MARUSI IACOPO2 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'39"83

RIZZI  FEDERICO3 2006 SPORT SPIRIT 00'42"70

MANFRINI ALESSANDRO4 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"29

CAMPAGNOLI MIRKO5 2006 UNINUOTO 00'46"39

MECI GABRIEL999 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'48"69

.50 RANA RAGAZZI 2 MASCHI

GIAMPIETRI ALESSANDRO1 2004 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'35"96

ORLANDO  KEVIN2 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"04

SANCHEZ ALESSANDRO3 2004 SPORT SPIRIT 00'39"77
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CRUCCO ALESSANDRO4 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"83

MORELLI FRANCESCO5 2004 UNINUOTO 00'41"12

BOCELLI LORENZO6 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"88

ROSSI GABRIELE7 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'43"85

BARTOLI LEONARDO8 2004 UNINUOTO 00'45"41

.50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

ZANICHELLI GIANMARIA1 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"07

IOTTI  FILIPPO2 2001 UNINUOTO 00'36"58

BENOTTI  RICCARDO3 2001 UNINUOTO 00'38"81

TIBERTI  LORENZO4 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'40"85

GELOSINI FILIPPO5 2002 UNINUOTO 00'41"94

GARDINI FEDERICO 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD Squalif

.50 STILE JUNIORES FEMMINE

CAVALLINI CAMILLA1 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'30"10

TIBALDI MARGHERITA2 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'30"38

URBAN GIULIA3 2005 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'31"58

MEZZADRI  CECILIA4 2004 UNINUOTO 00'31"72

DE SIERVO ARIANNA5 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"80

CORRADINI GLORIA6 2004 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'32"01

CONCARI MARIA DARIA7 2004 UNINUOTO 00'32"36

BRIGHETTI VALENTINA8 2004 UNINUOTO 00'32"59

FORMENTELLI CATERINA9 2004 UNINUOTO 00'32"73

TINELLI ALESSIA10 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"22

CATOZZI GIULIA11 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"41

CINTI SARA12 2004 UNINUOTO 00'36"01

OLEARI LAURA13 2004 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'36"20

TRENTINI  SOFIA14 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'36"78

GREGORAT SOFIA15 2005 UNINUOTO 00'37"17

LORENZANO SOFIA999 2004 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'38"62

SAVVIDES HETHER999 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'36"79

.50 STILE RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINE

ZANICHELLI NOEMI1 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"86

LEIBOVA ERICA2 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'32"26

URBAN ANNA3 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'33"48

FONTANA ALICE4 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'34"35

GALLINGANI  GAIA5 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"27

MANNUCCI  REBECCA6 2007 UNINUOTO 00'35"70

BISCEGLIE EMMA7 2007 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'40"54

MOLINARI CHIARA8 2007 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'42"59

BUCCI YLENIA999 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'35"08

CRAVIARI CARLOTTA999 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'41"75

.50 STILE RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINE

VENTURA  ALEXIA1 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"18

CERIATI SVEVA2 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'31"42

SAVI CARLOTTA3 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"81

PORCARI  EMMA4 2006 SPORT SPIRIT 00'32"19

SPAGGIARI  ISABEL5 2006 UNINUOTO 00'33"96

BURANI ALICE6 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'34"15

PUCA  ELISA7 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"28

LAGGIA VITTORIA8 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"43

FACINIOLI EMMA9 2006 UNINUOTO 00'34"71

BONDAVALLI ELENA10 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'35"53

TIMEO  CASSANDRA11 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'36"44

BRAGLIA GRETA12 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"49

FAGIOLI ARIANNA13 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"63

GALYASTOVA VICTORIA14 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'39"09
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BARBIERI  CHIARA15 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'44"05

BONONI SOFIA16 2006 UNINUOTO 00'45"99

LERA BEATRICE999 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'42"92

GENTILE FRANCESCA999 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'43"73

ALBERANI  MADDALENA999 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"86

CALEFFI MARTINA999 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"50

MUSTAFAI ELIDA999 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'35"37

SCAZZA  ALESSANDRA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.50 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

BONACCORSI  ALESSIA1 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"59

SBRERVEGLIERI SILVIA2 2001 UNINUOTO 00'30"75

GRILLENZONI SAMANTHA3 2003 UNINUOTO 00'31"49

PIETROLEONARDO GRETA4 2003 UNINUOTO 00'33"64

LANZI SOFIA5 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'34"17

DONDI  MARIAVITTORIA6 2003 UNINUOTO 00'34"56

SANTORO ANJA7 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"01

RICCO' GIADA8 2003 UNINUOTO 00'39"16

FERRETTI SARA 1996 H SPORT REGGIO

BONINI ARIANNA 2000 H SPORT REGGIO

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

VERZELLONI EMMA1 2009 UNINUOTO 00'34"03

VIGNALI  MELISSA2 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'35"76

RINALDI EMMA3 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"16

BERTOZZI  CLARA4 2009 UNINUOTO 00'36"19

MANTOVAN ZOE5 2009 UNINUOTO 00'36"36

BEGGI MATILDE6 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"53

RINALDI NATALIA7 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"61

GOLINELLI ELISA8 2009 UNINUOTO 00'37"40

DE FRANCESCO ILARIA8 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"40

BARBIERI ILENIA FILLY10 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'37"84

HILA NOELA11 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'38"53

GHELFI CLAUDIA12 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'39"12

BUFFA MARTINA14 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'39"33

BARBIERI AGATA15 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'39"41

NUMEROSO MADDALENA16 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'39"55

BACCARANI GIULIA17 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'40"17

COPPOLA ALESSIA18 2009 UNINUOTO 00'41"08

FANIA  GIULIA19 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'42"19

PANAITE SARA VICTORIA20 2009 UNINUOTO 00'42"23

VISCIANO MARIA VITTORIA21 2009 UNINUOTO 00'42"38

SPAGGIARI  VIOLA22 2009 UNINUOTO 00'43"79

BERTELLI VITTORIA23 2009 UNINUOTO 00'44"08

MARCHESI SERENA24 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'45"02

DONATI GRETA25 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'46"15

FOLLI MARTINA999 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'39"23

LORE BEATRICE999 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'46"43

D'ONOFRIO  FRANCESCA999 2009 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'39"23

PERCUDANI EVA999 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'42"91

FATTORI BEATRICE999 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'49"45

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

LANZI ANNA1 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'32"83

DE LUCA  NOEMI2 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'34"40

GIOIA MARTINA3 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"68

VESCOVINI ARIANNA4 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'34"73

GHELFI SILDE5 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'34"82

GUARESCHI LAURA6 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'34"96

EVANGELISTA ELENA7 2008 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'34"97

GURGONE IRENE8 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"24
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SOLI MARIA VITTORIA9 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'35"31

MUDADU CAMILLA10 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"13

CODELUPPI MATILDE11 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"15

CASINI REBECCA12 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"71

DANIELLO EMMA13 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"79

DAVOLIO GIORGIA14 2008 UNINUOTO 00'36"96

PALTRINIERI ELEONORA15 2008 UNINUOTO 00'37"07

CAROSI SOFIA16 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"23

REVERZANI GINEVRA17 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37"49

SISCARO  ALESSANDRA18 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37"85

DE LUCA REBECCA19 2008 UNINUOTO 00'37"87

LAVITA GINEVRA20 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"29

FERRETTI REBECCA21 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"34

VILLANI DIANA22 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'39"43

GARDELLA GIULIA23 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'39"81

CROCI MAIA24 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"27

ROSSI CARLOTTA25 2008 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'43"00

SAVVIDES MICHELLE999 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'44"46

PALETTI  TANIA999 2008 SPORT SPIRIT 00'36"34

PANARELLI EMMA999 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'49"37

CORCIOLANI FRANCESCA 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

FANTUZZI PIER PAOLO1 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"32

ROSHAKOVSKYY  PIETRO2 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"38

LECCESE ALESSIO COSIMO3 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"60

DE VITIS FABIO4 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'35"05

MAINI RICCARDO5 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"34

ROSSI  JACOPO6 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'35"88

KORNILENKO ARTUR7 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"09

COSTANZINI GIOVANNI8 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"17

SPAGGIARI  MATTEO9 2008 UNINUOTO 00'36"66

GALVANI MARTINO10 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'36"68

ZAMBELLI  EMILIANO11 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"78

MORARU CRISTIAN12 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'36"98

SALVATO  MICHAEL13 2008 UNINUOTO 00'37"14

DICUSARI NICOLAE14 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'37"26

MEHMETI CRISTIAN15 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'37"52

SACCANI  MARCO16 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"53

NERONI MATTIA17 2008 UNINUOTO 00'37"60

GIANNINI NICCOLO'18 2008 UNINUOTO 00'37"85

KADRIMI KLEOR19 2008 UNINUOTO 00'38"61

ROSSI RICCARDO20 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'39"19

BERTORELLI FEDERICO21 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"99

CAMPANALE  MATTIA22 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'40"24

MELLI TOMMASO23 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"28

ORLANDO BRYAN24 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"52

COCCONI LORIS999 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"77

MARCHESI   ALBERTO999 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'43"75

NOCERA ALESSANDRO999 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"69

MELIS ANDREA999 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'34"37

GIANLUPI  DANIEL999 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'43"69

VALENTI ALESSIO 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

MARCHINI   RICCARDO 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD Squalif

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

BALLABENI GIOVANNI1 2007 UNINUOTO 00'32"03

SUBAZZOLI DIEGO2 2007 UNINUOTO 00'33"21

TROCINO MARCO3 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'33"33

BERTOLDI ANDREA4 2007 UNINUOTO 00'33"89

GROSSI ALESSANDRO5 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"65
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BADARAU  SILVIANO6 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'34"83

ARTEMII BODGAN7 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"01

STORCHI MATTIA8 2007 UNINUOTO 00'35"04

BERINI  JACOPO9 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'35"13

PELLEGRINI  SEBASTIAN10 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'35"24

GENNARI  LEONARDO11 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'35"44

MOGAVERO CHRSITIAN11 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'35"44

FERRARI TOMMASO13 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"12

PEDRONI  LORENZO14 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"24

LUCHE EDOARDO15 2007 SPORT SPIRIT 00'36"84

SOLARI  EDOARDO16 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'37"01

PAVARANI  ALDO17 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'37"17

MACCHIONI ANDREA18 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"50

ALDROVANDI GABRIELE19 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'37"81

DE LORENZO SAMUEL20 2007 UNINUOTO 00'41"18

DELSANTE GIACOMO999 2007 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'36"61

.50 STILE JUNIORES MASCHI

GHIBULET NICOLAE1 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'27"41

CATOIA ALESSANDRO2 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'27"88

BERGALESI FEDERICO3 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"17

VASIRANI BRYNER4 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"53

PEDRETTI RICCARDO5 2003 SPORT SPIRIT 00'29"39

COTUGNO FILIPPO6 2003 UNINUOTO 00'29"56

ROCCA LEONARDO7 2003 UNINUOTO 00'30"37

BIZZARRI ALESSANDRO8 2003 UNINUOTO 00'30"54

DELOGU ALESSANDRO9 2002 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'32"25

SAVVIDES ALEXANDER10 2003 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'32"43

BARACCHI MANUELE11 2002 UNINUOTO 00'32"84

SPINA SIMONE12 2002 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'32"95

GIUMELLI ROCCO13 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"08

SACCANI JACOPO14 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'33"37

VISICALE NICHOLAS15 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'33"99

BISCEGLIE LORENZO16 2003 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'34"57

ZONI ROCCO17 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"81

.50 STILE RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI

SCIANNA CRISTIAN1 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'30"03

BERTELLI ANDREA2 2005 UNINUOTO 00'30"47

IORIO  RICCARDO3 2005 SPORT SPIRIT 00'30"81

MIANITI  ULISSE4 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'31"07

VERRI  SEBASTIANO5 2005 UNINUOTO 00'32"87

ZILOCCHI ENRICO6 2005 UNINUOTO 00'34"15

TACCAGNI  LUCA7 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'35"51

FERRARA ANDREA999 2005 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'44"00

.50 STILE RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

MARUSI IACOPO1 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'28"46

BUSACCHI GIOVANNI2 2006 UNINUOTO 00'30"77

RIZZI  FEDERICO3 2006 SPORT SPIRIT 00'32"35

MANFRINI ALESSANDRO4 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"48

CAMPAGNOLI MIRKO5 2006 UNINUOTO 00'37"40

CAMELLINI RICCARDO999 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'39"10

BASSOLI DAMIANO999 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'37"20

MECI GABRIEL999 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'35"31

.50 STILE RAGAZZI 2 MASCHI

GIAMPIETRI ALESSANDRO1 2004 PODIUM NUOTO ASD 00'28"49

CRUCCO ALESSANDRO2 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"31

MORELLI FRANCESCO3 2004 UNINUOTO 00'30"58
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ROSSI GABRIELE4 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'30"76

ORLANDO  KEVIN5 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"91

SANCHEZ ALESSANDRO6 2004 SPORT SPIRIT 00'31"10

BARTOLI LEONARDO7 2004 UNINUOTO 00'33"98

BOCELLI LORENZO 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.50 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI

IOTTI  FILIPPO1 2001 UNINUOTO 00'26"02

ZANICHELLI GIANMARIA2 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'26"06

BENOTTI  RICCARDO3 2001 UNINUOTO 00'27"46

TIBERTI  LORENZO4 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'30"20

GELOSINI FILIPPO5 2002 UNINUOTO 00'31"35

GARDINI FEDERICO6 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'33"34

HADDADI FIRAS 1997 H SPORT REGGIO

FERRI MATTEO 1994 H SPORT REGGIO

FERRARI LUCA 1993 H SPORT REGGIO

BRAGLIA GABRIELE 1979 H SPORT REGGIO

.25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

GAROFALO  CLOE1 2012 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'23"40

RIZZO MATILDE2 2012 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'24"25

PIRONDINI LETIZIA3 2012 UNINUOTO 00'28"01

DONDI MARTA4 2012 UNINUOTO 00'29"64

GRISENDI  CHIARA5 2012 UNINUOTO 00'33"09

PINOTTI ERIN6 2012 UNINUOTO 00'34"36

SAMA' ZOE7 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"60

BIGI  CECILIA8 2012 UNINUOTO 00'34"86

CARBONI MARTINA9 2012 UNINUOTO 00'35"37

BELTRAMI  CECILIA10 2012 UNINUOTO 00'35"42

TACCONE  AURORA11 2012 UNINUOTO 00'35"77

CUCCOLINI AURORA12 2012 UNINUOTO 00'36"38

HAVACI MELIS13 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"63

GOLDONI LUNA14 2012 UNINUOTO 00'36"69

CATELLANI ANNA15 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"90

MUZZIOLI VIRGINIA16 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"72

IMMOVILLI FEDERICA17 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"93

CAMPANI  NOEMI18 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"76

BUSSETTI IRIS19 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'07"67

MANENTI MARTINA999 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"07

CIACCI  VITTORIA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'51"46

BAROZZI ARIANNA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'28"28

CAVALLINI ELISA999 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"30

SCRIPCENCO AMELIA999 2012 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'36"42

ZANICHELLI SARA999 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'58"70

.25 FARFALLA GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE

LAHNICHE MANAL1 2013 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'37"49

ESCATE LLERENA SABINA LIANA2 2013 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'39"73

.25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

MONTANARI  MASSIMILIANO1 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'20"25

CONCARI  NICOLA2 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'21"20

TADOLINI LORENZO3 2011 UNINUOTO 00'22"90

BALDI NICOLÒ4 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'23"49

DIDOMIZI ALESSIO5 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'24"11

COLOMBINI MARCO GIULIO6 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'24"43

IVANOV NIKITA7 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'25"03

CIROLDI EDOARDO8 2011 UNINUOTO 00'25"15

CADAU MATTIA9 2011 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'25"67

GUAITOLI ALESSANDRO10 2012 UNINUOTO 00'26"99
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CAVAZZOLI MATTEO11 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"16

MARZI FEDERICO12 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"88

SALEMI  SAMUELE13 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"99

LANZI  DAMIANO14 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'29"19

GAZZETTI MATTEO15 2011 UNINUOTO 00'29"32

TARABINI FEDERICO16 2012 UNINUOTO 00'29"57

CINICOLA LEONARDO17 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"90

ZANNONI ALBERTO18 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"18

GAZZINI FABIO19 2012 UNINUOTO 00'30"24

BRAGHINI LORIS20 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"91

LOTTI FILIPPO21 2011 UNINUOTO 00'30"98

GATTI THOMAS22 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'31"43

CALANCA FRANCESCO23 2011 UNINUOTO 00'31"99

LUCCHI  GABRIELE24 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'32"01

ROSSI MANUELE25 2012 UNINUOTO 00'32"82

MANTOVAN PIETRO26 2012 UNINUOTO 00'34"57

CAMPA RICCARDO27 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"26

PIRONDINI RICCARDO28 2012 UNINUOTO 00'36"33

LIUZZA  SALVATORE29 2011 UNINUOTO 00'36"70

DAVOLI SEBASTIAN30 2012 UNINUOTO 00'37"58

SALA ALESSANDRO31 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"04

GUIDETTI ALESSANDRO32 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"20

TORO CESARE33 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"02

GOZZI RICCARDO34 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"54

SILVA  SAMUELE35 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"78

LODI FABRIZIO36 2011 UNINUOTO 00'44"00

SPAGGIARI GABRIELE37 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"13

HU RICCARDO999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"67

RINALDI CHRISTIAN999 2011 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'31"07

FERRETTI FILIPPO999 2011 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'33"23

.25 FARFALLA GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI

FORAPANI GIACOMO999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'41"57

.25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

RIZZO MATILDE1 2012 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'25"84

GAROFALO  CLOE2 2012 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'25"89

PIRONDINI LETIZIA3 2012 UNINUOTO 00'26"50

DONDI MARTA4 2012 UNINUOTO 00'27"01

MUZZIOLI VIRGINIA5 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'27"73

GRISENDI  CHIARA6 2012 UNINUOTO 00'28"02

BELTRAMI  CECILIA7 2012 UNINUOTO 00'28"18

CUCCOLINI AURORA8 2012 UNINUOTO 00'30"01

CARBONI MARTINA9 2012 UNINUOTO 00'30"11

SAMA' ZOE10 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"33

CATELLANI ANNA11 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"79

HAVACI MELIS12 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"75

GOLDONI LUNA13 2012 UNINUOTO 00'32"25

TACCONE  AURORA14 2012 UNINUOTO 00'32"38

BIGI  CECILIA15 2012 UNINUOTO 00'33"05

CAMPANI  NOEMI16 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"40

IMMOVILLI FEDERICA17 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"22

PINOTTI ERIN18 2012 UNINUOTO 00'42"76

BUSSETTI IRIS19 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"04

CAVALLINI ELISA999 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"70

SPALLANZANI ANITA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'28"24

LONGO  CAMILLA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'33"24

CIACCI  VITTORIA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'34"36

BOCCEDI MARGHERITA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'38"95

MURATORI LIVIA999 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"79

SCRIPCENCO AMELIA999 2012 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'31"39
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PUJIA LISA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'34"65

MANENTI MARTINA999 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"85

BALBI RITA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'37"16

GIOVANARDI VITTORIA MARIA999 2013 UNINUOTO 00'28"46

PANISI LUCIA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'33"73

BORSARI SOFIA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'33"51

DE PIETRI FRIDA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'32"16

FORNACIARI NICOLE999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'27"90

RUSSO EMMA999 2013 UNINUOTO 00'30"54

SCARDIGNO GIULIA999 2013 UNINUOTO 00'32"85

ZANICHELLI SARA999 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"94

.25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE

ESCATE LLERENA SABINA LIANA1 2013 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'31"98

LAHNICHE MANAL2 2013 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'33"31

CIGIKOV SOFIA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'34"46

ASCARI BIANCA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'27"78

.25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

MONTANARI  MASSIMILIANO1 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'21"54

TADOLINI LORENZO2 2011 UNINUOTO 00'21"60

GATTI THOMAS3 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'22"46

BALDI NICOLÒ4 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'22"69

ZANNONI ALBERTO5 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'23"15

CINICOLA LEONARDO6 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'23"63

GUAITOLI ALESSANDRO7 2012 UNINUOTO 00'23"73

CONCARI  NICOLA8 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'23"79

SALEMI  SAMUELE9 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'23"92

CIROLDI EDOARDO10 2011 UNINUOTO 00'23"95

CADAU MATTIA11 2011 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'24"24

IVANOV NIKITA12 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'24"59

DIDOMIZI ALESSIO13 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'24"99

GAZZETTI MATTEO14 2011 UNINUOTO 00'25"21

CAVAZZOLI MATTEO15 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'25"60

MARZI FEDERICO16 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'25"80

LUCCHI  GABRIELE17 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'26"76

ROSSI MANUELE18 2012 UNINUOTO 00'26"99

LANZI  DAMIANO19 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'27"25

PIRONDINI RICCARDO20 2012 UNINUOTO 00'27"51

COLOMBINI MARCO GIULIO21 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'27"74

GUIDETTI ALESSANDRO22 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"67

TARABINI FEDERICO23 2012 UNINUOTO 00'28"73

GAZZINI FABIO24 2012 UNINUOTO 00'29"09

CAMPA RICCARDO25 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"61

SALA ALESSANDRO26 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"72

GOZZI RICCARDO27 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"04

LOTTI FILIPPO28 2011 UNINUOTO 00'30"62

SILVA  SAMUELE29 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"69

DAVOLI SEBASTIAN30 2012 UNINUOTO 00'31"33

SPAGGIARI GABRIELE31 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"91

CALANCA FRANCESCO32 2011 UNINUOTO 00'33"16

LIUZZA  SALVATORE33 2011 UNINUOTO 00'33"89

BRAGHINI LORIS34 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"23

TORO CESARE35 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"03

LODI FABRIZIO36 2011 UNINUOTO 00'37"00

MANTOVAN PIETRO37 2012 UNINUOTO 00'37"83

MONTORSI STEFANO999 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"83

LEONELLI GIULIO999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"55

SCUPOLA LUCA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"96

HU RICCARDO999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"03

CATELLANI  ENRICO999 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'27"46
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FERRETTI FILIPPO999 2011 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'26"46

BERTORELLI  GIULIO999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"36

BONFANTI GIORGIO999 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'25"20

NARDELLA MARCO999 2011 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'29"85

DENARI ALESSANDRO999 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'29"65

BELLELLI MATTEO999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'25"69

LOI ERIC999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'29"42

RINALDI CHRISTIAN999 2011 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'23"92

.25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI

FORAPANI GIACOMO999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'30"99

.25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

RIZZO MATILDE1 2012 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'28"87

SAMA' ZOE2 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"87

GAROFALO  CLOE3 2012 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'31"22

TACCONE  AURORA4 2012 UNINUOTO 00'34"19

CUCCOLINI AURORA5 2012 UNINUOTO 00'36"30

MUZZIOLI VIRGINIA6 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"39

CATELLANI ANNA7 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"56

HAVACI MELIS8 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"27

GRISENDI  CHIARA9 2012 UNINUOTO 00'39"06

BIGI  CECILIA10 2012 UNINUOTO 00'39"46

PIRONDINI LETIZIA11 2012 UNINUOTO 00'39"76

CARBONI MARTINA12 2012 UNINUOTO 00'39"79

IMMOVILLI FEDERICA13 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"98

DONDI MARTA14 2012 UNINUOTO 00'40"32

PINOTTI ERIN15 2012 UNINUOTO 00'42"75

BELTRAMI  CECILIA16 2012 UNINUOTO 00'43"99

GOLDONI LUNA17 2012 UNINUOTO 00'44"10

CAMPANI  NOEMI18 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'00"25

BUSSETTI IRIS19 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'13"86

SPALLANZANI ANITA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'39"57

PUJIA LISA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'52"92

LONGO  CAMILLA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'46"65

CIACCI  VITTORIA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'05"98

BAROZZI ARIANNA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'39"27

SCRIPCENCO AMELIA999 2012 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'33"59

BOCCEDI MARGHERITA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'09"27

RUSSO EMMA999 2013 UNINUOTO 00'34"97

DE PIETRI FRIDA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'42"31

BALBI RITA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'49"16

FORNACIARI NICOLE999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'36"04

GIOVANARDI VITTORIA MARIA999 2013 UNINUOTO 00'45"80

PANISI LUCIA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'54"75

BORSARI SOFIA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'43"76

SCARDIGNO GIULIA999 2013 UNINUOTO 00'51"83

.25 RANA GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE

ESCATE LLERENA SABINA LIANA1 2013 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'41"14

LAHNICHE MANAL2 2013 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'46"36

CIGIKOV SOFIA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'38"89

ASCARI BIANCA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'43"86

.25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

CONCARI  NICOLA1 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'25"13

TADOLINI LORENZO2 2011 UNINUOTO 00'25"85

MONTANARI  MASSIMILIANO3 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'26"28

CADAU MATTIA4 2011 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'26"87

COLOMBINI MARCO GIULIO5 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'28"00
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DIDOMIZI ALESSIO6 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"12

GATTI THOMAS7 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'29"44

BALDI NICOLÒ8 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'30"56

MARZI FEDERICO9 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"79

CAVAZZOLI MATTEO10 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"95

ZANNONI ALBERTO11 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"13

TARABINI FEDERICO12 2012 UNINUOTO 00'31"86

GUAITOLI ALESSANDRO13 2012 UNINUOTO 00'32"74

GAZZETTI MATTEO14 2011 UNINUOTO 00'33"19

LUCCHI  GABRIELE15 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'33"79

IVANOV NIKITA16 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'34"04

LANZI  DAMIANO17 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'34"95

ROSSI MANUELE18 2012 UNINUOTO 00'34"98

SILVA  SAMUELE19 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"01

CIROLDI EDOARDO20 2011 UNINUOTO 00'35"22

GAZZINI FABIO21 2012 UNINUOTO 00'36"04

CINICOLA LEONARDO22 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"07

TORO CESARE23 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"23

LOTTI FILIPPO24 2011 UNINUOTO 00'38"30

MANTOVAN PIETRO25 2012 UNINUOTO 00'39"15

GUIDETTI ALESSANDRO26 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"33

CALANCA FRANCESCO27 2011 UNINUOTO 00'39"59

PIRONDINI RICCARDO28 2012 UNINUOTO 00'39"79

DAVOLI SEBASTIAN29 2012 UNINUOTO 00'41"18

GOZZI RICCARDO30 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"28

SALA ALESSANDRO31 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"91

LIUZZA  SALVATORE32 2011 UNINUOTO 00'44"45

SPAGGIARI GABRIELE33 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"61

LODI FABRIZIO34 2011 UNINUOTO 00'46"50

CAMPA RICCARDO35 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"90

BERTORELLI  GIULIO999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"42

BELLELLI MATTEO999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'33"06

LOI ERIC999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'35"85

DENARI ALESSANDRO999 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'47"30

CATELLANI  ENRICO999 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'48"25

SCUPOLA LUCA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"68

BONFANTI GIORGIO 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO Squalif

BRAGHINI LORIS 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

SALEMI  SAMUELE 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.25 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

RIZZO MATILDE1 2012 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'21"97

GAROFALO  CLOE2 2012 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'22"67

BELTRAMI  CECILIA3 2012 UNINUOTO 00'24"00

SAMA' ZOE4 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'24"58

DONDI MARTA5 2012 UNINUOTO 00'24"71

GRISENDI  CHIARA6 2012 UNINUOTO 00'25"10

CUCCOLINI AURORA7 2012 UNINUOTO 00'25"25

PIRONDINI LETIZIA8 2012 UNINUOTO 00'25"81

CARBONI MARTINA9 2012 UNINUOTO 00'25"88

MUZZIOLI VIRGINIA10 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'27"70

HAVACI MELIS11 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"43

TACCONE  AURORA12 2012 UNINUOTO 00'29"66

GOLDONI LUNA13 2012 UNINUOTO 00'30"67

PINOTTI ERIN14 2012 UNINUOTO 00'30"82

CATELLANI ANNA15 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"60

BIGI  CECILIA16 2012 UNINUOTO 00'31"97

IMMOVILLI FEDERICA17 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"89

CAMPANI  NOEMI18 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"25

BUSSETTI IRIS19 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"32

SCRIPCENCO AMELIA999 2012 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'27"09
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SCARDIGNO GIULIA999 2013 UNINUOTO 00'31"43

MURATORI LIVIA999 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"46

BAROZZI ARIANNA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'23"23

BOCCEDI MARGHERITA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'38"28

LONGO  CAMILLA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'32"86

PUJIA LISA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'38"46

SPALLANZANI ANITA999 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'22"92

BALBI RITA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'40"15

CAVALLINI ELISA999 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"57

PANISI LUCIA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'34"25

MANENTI MARTINA999 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"41

ZANICHELLI SARA999 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"76

FORNACIARI NICOLE999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'28"59

DE PIETRI FRIDA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'29"29

GIOVANARDI VITTORIA MARIA999 2013 UNINUOTO 00'29"24

BORSARI SOFIA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'37"12

RUSSO EMMA999 2013 UNINUOTO 00'29"40

.25 STILE GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE

ESCATE LLERENA SABINA LIANA1 2013 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'29"35

LAHNICHE MANAL2 2013 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'33"94

CIGIKOV SOFIA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'39"43

ASCARI BIANCA999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'32"55

.25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

CONCARI  NICOLA1 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'19"28

MONTANARI  MASSIMILIANO2 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'19"33

CADAU MATTIA3 2011 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'19"96

BALDI NICOLÒ4 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'20"63

ZANNONI ALBERTO5 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'20"74

TADOLINI LORENZO6 2011 UNINUOTO 00'20"97

DIDOMIZI ALESSIO7 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'21"00

IVANOV NIKITA8 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'21"07

GUAITOLI ALESSANDRO9 2012 UNINUOTO 00'21"30

CIROLDI EDOARDO10 2011 UNINUOTO 00'21"46

MARZI FEDERICO11 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'21"63

SALEMI  SAMUELE12 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'21"83

COLOMBINI MARCO GIULIO12 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'21"83

GATTI THOMAS14 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'22"53

CAVAZZOLI MATTEO15 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'22"71

PIRONDINI RICCARDO16 2012 UNINUOTO 00'22"80

LUCCHI  GABRIELE17 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'23"63

LIUZZA  SALVATORE18 2011 UNINUOTO 00'24"10

GAZZINI FABIO19 2012 UNINUOTO 00'24"51

LANZI  DAMIANO20 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'24"83

CINICOLA LEONARDO21 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'25"27

GUIDETTI ALESSANDRO22 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'25"43

GOZZI RICCARDO23 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'26"01

ROSSI MANUELE24 2012 UNINUOTO 00'26"40

LOTTI FILIPPO25 2011 UNINUOTO 00'26"85

CALANCA FRANCESCO26 2011 UNINUOTO 00'27"50

GAZZETTI MATTEO27 2011 UNINUOTO 00'28"19

TARABINI FEDERICO28 2012 UNINUOTO 00'29"04

CAMPA RICCARDO28 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"04

BRAGHINI LORIS30 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"10

MANTOVAN PIETRO31 2012 UNINUOTO 00'29"47

SPAGGIARI GABRIELE32 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"90

TORO CESARE33 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"58

SALA ALESSANDRO34 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"01

DAVOLI SEBASTIAN35 2012 UNINUOTO 00'33"37

SILVA  SAMUELE36 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"75
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LODI FABRIZIO37 2011 UNINUOTO 00'35"70

FERRETTI FILIPPO999 2011 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'23"06

RINALDI CHRISTIAN999 2011 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'23"03

NARDELLA MARCO999 2011 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'31"49

LOI ERIC999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'24"31

BONFANTI GIORGIO999 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'22"03

CATELLANI  ENRICO999 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'27"28

BERTORELLI  GIULIO999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"75

BELLELLI MATTEO999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'20"63

HU RICCARDO999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"48

SCUPOLA LUCA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"40

LEONELLI GIULIO999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"60

MONTORSI STEFANO999 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'26"71

DENARI ALESSANDRO999 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'30"11

.25 STILE GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI

FORAPANI GIACOMO999 2012 UNINUOTO 00'38"62

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE

CIOFFI SOFIA1 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"40

GUALANDRI EMMA2 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"71

BAUNONI MALAKE3 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'56"07

ALFANO REBECCA4 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'56"74

IZMAILOVA NICOLE5 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'59"02

OPRICA LAVINIA6 2011 UNINUOTO 01'00"01

MARAMOTTI LINDA7 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'00"89

BONAZZI GIORGIA8 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'01"65

ROZZI SARA9 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'06"95

PAONE ALESSIA10 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'07"43

GIUNZIONI FLAVIA11 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'07"67

TRINELLI DOROTEA12 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'08"30

VEZZANI LINDA13 2011 UNINUOTO 01'08"59

GAMBARELLI CLOE14 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'09"36

MAFFETTONE FRANCESCA PIA15 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'18"00

NICOLI GIORGIA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'07"60

MAZZIERI REBECCA 2011 UNINUOTO Squalif

VUOCOLO CHIARA 2011 UNINUOTO Squalif

MARCHESANI ELENA 2011 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD Squalif

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

PALLADINO SERENA1 2010 UNINUOTO 00'43"57

ZAMBONI GIULIA2 2010 UNINUOTO 00'44"90

GIANOTTI IRENE3 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'45"22

VALDO  EMMA4 2010 UNINUOTO 00'45"26

MILANESI SARA5 2010 UNINUOTO 00'46"00

BERNI MARTINA6 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"48

ZANNI LINDA7 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"59

SAVINELLI GIULIA8 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'47"70

FONTANA  ELISABETH9 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'48"67

SIMONAZZI BIANCA10 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"92

FERRETTI JULIANA11 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"67

BEZZECCHI ELENA12 2010 UNINUOTO 00'49"74

ROSETTI GIADA13 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'51"85

LOMBARDINI DILETTA14 2010 UNINUOTO 00'52"01

FRANCESCHI CAMILLA15 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'53"10

BONORI ELISA16 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'53"11

GUATOLINI  ALICE17 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'54"87

ILINCA ISABELLA BEATRICE18 2010 UNINUOTO 00'55"30

PEIS  LUCREZIA19 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'01"80

BERNI  ROMINA20 2010 UNINUOTO 01'03"64

PEDRETTI  EMMA21 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'09"90
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CARIA LETIZIA22 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'12"35

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

MATTIOLI JACOPO1 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"48

MATTIOLI NICOLÒ2 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"26

BELTRAMI  SAMUELE3 2010 UNINUOTO 00'56"13

GRASSELLI MATTIA DAVID4 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'56"16

SANNA LEONARDO5 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'58"29

DE SIMONE ELIA6 2010 UNINUOTO 00'58"79

TOSCANO ALESSANDRO7 2010 UNINUOTO 00'59"32

CANEI  ALEX8 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'59"73

ZINI FEDERICO9 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'59"82

TIRABASSI EDDIE10 2010 UNINUOTO 00'59"84

PELLACANI  NICOLO'11 2010 UNINUOTO 01'00"52

MERIGHI ALESSANDRO12 2010 UNINUOTO 01'01"09

MORANDI MATTEO13 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'01"83

GRASSELLI LEONARDO14 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'02"02

FAVA SEBASTIANO15 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'02"23

FANTINI GIORGIO16 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'03"14

MERELLI FILIPPO17 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'04"79

TIGANASU DAVID18 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01'07"39

MARASI  ALESSIO19 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'07"41

FERRETTI RICCARDO20 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'08"11

PILURZI GABRIELE21 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'10"34

GROSSI MATTEO999 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01'04"63

SAMÀ MATTIA 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

ARDUINI RICCARDO 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO Squalif

FERRARI TOMMASO 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD Squalif

MASSARENTI LUCA 2010 UNINUOTO Squalif

PILOTTI  LEONARDO 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD Squalif

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI

IOVINE MICHAEL1 2009 UNINUOTO 00'40"78

BATTISTIN FABIO2 2009 UNINUOTO 00'41"19

RIZZI  ALBERTO3 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'41"58

IVANOV ARTEOM4 2009 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'42"17

SALSI MATTEO5 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'42"43

CAVALLI GIANMARCO6 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"59

CECCHETIN LORENZO7 2009 UNINUOTO 00'43"11

GHETTI ELIA8 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"12

MORO CRISTIANO9 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"67

SASSI THOMAS10 2009 UNINUOTO 00'44"12

BADARAU MARIAN11 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'44"81

MOLINARI  MATTEO12 2009 UNINUOTO 00'45"87

FAIETTI CRISTIAN13 2009 UNINUOTO 00'46"30

GOZZI MATTIA14 2009 UNINUOTO 00'47"88

SULA DAVID15 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"92

BARBIERI ALBERTO16 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'48"30

CODISPOTI MASSIMO17 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'48"96

INCERTI LEONARDO18 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"19

ZHENG CHENGQIAN DAVIDE19 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'49"21

GANASSI MARCO20 2009 UNINUOTO 00'49"57

MARANGOCI ALEXANDRO21 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'51"07

ZANNI MARCO22 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'52"33

AIOLFI SAVELY23 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'53"55

BORSARI ALESSANDRO24 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"07

GANZERLA FILIPPO25 2009 UNINUOTO 00'54"98

DELL'ESTATE LORENZO26 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'55"41

MEULLI NICOLO'27 2009 UNINUOTO 00'56"11

PIZZIGALLO LEONARDO28 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'58"49

GIARDINA CHRISTIAN29 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01'10"16
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IOTTI MATTEO999 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'48"85

BONANNO LAERTE 2009 UNINUOTO Squalif

CALIGNANO LORENZO 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE

BAUNONI MALAKE1 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'51"67

GUALANDRI EMMA2 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"59

MARCHESANI ELENA3 2011 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'54"21

TRINELLI DOROTEA4 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"56

MAFFETTONE FRANCESCA PIA5 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"99

VEZZANI LINDA6 2011 UNINUOTO 00'56"10

OPRICA LAVINIA7 2011 UNINUOTO 00'56"51

ALFANO REBECCA8 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'56"85

BONAZZI GIORGIA9 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'58"31

MARAMOTTI LINDA10 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'58"50

GIUNZIONI FLAVIA11 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'59"41

ROZZI SARA12 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'59"69

VUOCOLO CHIARA13 2011 UNINUOTO 01'00"07

GAMBARELLI CLOE14 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'00"89

PAONE ALESSIA15 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'01"76

IZMAILOVA NICOLE16 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'05"78

MAZZIERI REBECCA17 2011 UNINUOTO 01'07"99

IACCHERI VIOLA999 2011 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01'02"81

SAVI SOFIA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'04"84

RUSSO  SARAH999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"50

FAGANDINI  LARA999 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'50"32

DE IACOVO ELEONORA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'06"25

BOLONDI RAGNI999 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'07"32

AZZEDDINE EL IDRISSI  AYA999 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'02"84

VENTURINI EMMA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'03"20

CIOFFI SOFIA 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

NICOLI GIORGIA 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

VALDO  EMMA1 2010 UNINUOTO 00'45"85

PALLADINO SERENA1 2010 UNINUOTO 00'45"85

BERNI MARTINA3 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"61

ROSETTI GIADA4 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'48"29

GIANOTTI IRENE5 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'48"55

BEZZECCHI ELENA6 2010 UNINUOTO 00'49"08

SIMONAZZI BIANCA7 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"41

GUATOLINI  ALICE8 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'49"49

MILANESI SARA9 2010 UNINUOTO 00'49"64

FERRETTI JULIANA10 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"86

FONTANA  ELISABETH11 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'50"38

FRANCESCHI CAMILLA12 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'50"97

LOMBARDINI DILETTA13 2010 UNINUOTO 00'51"27

ZANNI LINDA14 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"19

SAVINELLI GIULIA15 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'52"37

PEIS  LUCREZIA16 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'54"24

BERNI  ROMINA17 2010 UNINUOTO 00'55"05

BONORI ELISA18 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'55"29

ZAMBONI GIULIA19 2010 UNINUOTO 00'55"60

ILINCA ISABELLA BEATRICE20 2010 UNINUOTO 00'57"36

MENOZZI NINA999 2010 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'54"57

LUNARDI ADELAIDE999 2010 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01'18"48

DALL'AGLIO SOFIA999 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'53"33

PEDRETTI  EMMA 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

CARIA LETIZIA 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif
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.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

MATTIOLI JACOPO1 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"20

MATTIOLI NICOLÒ2 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"59

SAMÀ MATTIA3 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"69

FERRARI TOMMASO4 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'50"66

CANEI  ALEX5 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'51"28

TIRABASSI EDDIE6 2010 UNINUOTO 00'51"32

ARDUINI RICCARDO7 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'52"36

FANTINI GIORGIO8 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"80

GRASSELLI LEONARDO9 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'52"93

SANNA LEONARDO10 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'53"19

MERELLI FILIPPO11 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'54"27

PILOTTI  LEONARDO11 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'54"27

MASSARENTI LUCA13 2010 UNINUOTO 00'55"99

TOSCANO ALESSANDRO14 2010 UNINUOTO 00'56"16

MERIGHI ALESSANDRO15 2010 UNINUOTO 00'56"18

DE SIMONE ELIA16 2010 UNINUOTO 00'56"49

MARASI  ALESSIO17 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'56"78

PILURZI GABRIELE18 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'57"35

FERRETTI RICCARDO19 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'58"15

BELTRAMI  SAMUELE20 2010 UNINUOTO 00'58"41

PELLACANI  NICOLO'21 2010 UNINUOTO 00'58"45

ZINI FEDERICO22 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'59"75

FAVA SEBASTIANO23 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'59"85

GRASSELLI MATTIA DAVID24 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'01"39

LEONE  LORENZO999 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'53"98

PASINI  PIETRO999 2010 SPORT SPIRIT 00'47"02

MOSCARDINI FEDERICO999 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"68

BERNI  RICCARDO999 2010 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'52"62

MORANDI MATTEO 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

TIGANASU DAVID 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD Squalif

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI

RIZZI  ALBERTO1 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'41"29

BATTISTIN FABIO2 2009 UNINUOTO 00'42"74

ZANNI MARCO3 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'43"20

MORO CRISTIANO4 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"60

CECCHETIN LORENZO5 2009 UNINUOTO 00'43"79

IOVINE MICHAEL6 2009 UNINUOTO 00'44"13

BADARAU MARIAN7 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'45"02

SULA DAVID8 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"57

ZHENG CHENGQIAN DAVIDE9 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'45"63

INCERTI LEONARDO10 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"79

SASSI THOMAS11 2009 UNINUOTO 00'46"11

SALSI MATTEO12 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'46"52

IVANOV ARTEOM13 2009 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'47"20

CAVALLI GIANMARCO14 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"64

GHETTI ELIA15 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"91

MOLINARI  MATTEO16 2009 UNINUOTO 00'48"39

CODISPOTI MASSIMO17 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'49"10

BONANNO LAERTE18 2009 UNINUOTO 00'49"43

AIOLFI SAVELY19 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"46

GANASSI MARCO20 2009 UNINUOTO 00'49"63

BARBIERI ALBERTO21 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'50"38

GOZZI MATTIA22 2009 UNINUOTO 00'50"46

PIZZIGALLO LEONARDO23 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'50"90

BORSARI ALESSANDRO24 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"02

GANZERLA FILIPPO25 2009 UNINUOTO 00'52"21

CALIGNANO LORENZO26 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"25

DELL'ESTATE LORENZO27 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'55"31
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MEULLI NICOLO'28 2009 UNINUOTO 00'56"03

FAIETTI CRISTIAN29 2009 UNINUOTO 00'56"44

MARANGOCI ALEXANDRO30 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'58"13

GIARDINA CHRISTIAN31 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01'03"51

CAMPAGANA FILIPPO999 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'57"29

KRAYEM FEDERICO999 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'47"27

GATTI ALESSIO999 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'46"14

CERIATI  FEDERICO999 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'51"78

IOTTI MATTEO999 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'47"13

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE

CIOFFI SOFIA1 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'56"62

BAUNONI MALAKE2 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'01"17

GUALANDRI EMMA3 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'02"71

ALFANO REBECCA4 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'03"00

BONAZZI GIORGIA5 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'03"26

VEZZANI LINDA6 2011 UNINUOTO 01'03"87

VUOCOLO CHIARA7 2011 UNINUOTO 01'04"05

MARCHESANI ELENA8 2011 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01'05"68

IZMAILOVA NICOLE9 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'06"19

ROZZI SARA10 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'06"23

MAFFETTONE FRANCESCA PIA11 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'06"93

GAMBARELLI CLOE12 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'08"56

GIUNZIONI FLAVIA13 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'08"93

MARAMOTTI LINDA14 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'13"58

TRINELLI DOROTEA15 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'19"98

OPRICA LAVINIA16 2011 UNINUOTO 01'20"14

AZZEDDINE EL IDRISSI  AYA999 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'08"46

DE IACOVO ELEONORA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'25"47

SAVI SOFIA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'12"14

VENTURINI EMMA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'06"73

BOLONDI RAGNI999 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'11"92

MAZZIERI REBECCA 2011 UNINUOTO Squalif

RUSSO  SARAH 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

PAONE ALESSIA 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

MILANESI SARA1 2010 UNINUOTO 00'51"21

GIANOTTI IRENE2 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'52"17

SAVINELLI GIULIA3 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'53"79

BEZZECCHI ELENA4 2010 UNINUOTO 00'55"32

ZANNI LINDA5 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"75

FERRETTI JULIANA6 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'56"24

VALDO  EMMA7 2010 UNINUOTO 00'56"82

PALLADINO SERENA8 2010 UNINUOTO 00'56"94

FRANCESCHI CAMILLA9 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'57"74

ROSETTI GIADA10 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'58"38

SIMONAZZI BIANCA11 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'58"60

BONORI ELISA12 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'59"77

BERNI MARTINA13 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'00"06

GUATOLINI  ALICE14 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'00"15

FONTANA  ELISABETH15 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01'00"89

LOMBARDINI DILETTA16 2010 UNINUOTO 01'01"27

ZAMBONI GIULIA17 2010 UNINUOTO 01'01"28

PEIS  LUCREZIA18 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'03"35

BERNI  ROMINA19 2010 UNINUOTO 01'05"16

ILINCA ISABELLA BEATRICE20 2010 UNINUOTO 01'05"19

PEDRETTI  EMMA21 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'06"34

CARIA LETIZIA22 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'35"74

MENOZZI NINA999 2010 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01'02"36

PISI VALENTINA999 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01'02"76
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.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

MATTIOLI JACOPO1 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"98

MATTIOLI NICOLÒ2 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"31

MERELLI FILIPPO3 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'56"90

ZINI FEDERICO4 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'58"67

TIGANASU DAVID5 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'58"90

FAVA SEBASTIANO6 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'59"60

FANTINI GIORGIO7 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'59"63

CANEI  ALEX8 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'00"53

MERIGHI ALESSANDRO9 2010 UNINUOTO 01'02"13

ARDUINI RICCARDO10 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'02"52

MORANDI MATTEO11 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'02"86

TOSCANO ALESSANDRO12 2010 UNINUOTO 01'03"07

SANNA LEONARDO13 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'03"89

GRASSELLI MATTIA DAVID14 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'07"54

PILOTTI  LEONARDO15 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'08"50

FERRARI TOMMASO16 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01'09"76

MASSARENTI LUCA17 2010 UNINUOTO 01'10"98

PELLACANI  NICOLO'18 2010 UNINUOTO 01'11"15

FERRETTI RICCARDO19 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'16"13

TIRABASSI EDDIE20 2010 UNINUOTO 01'16"73

CUCCHIARO  LUCA999 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01'06"03

MAGGIONI  EDOARDO999 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01'02"66

LEONE  LORENZO999 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'01"74

MOSCARDINI FEDERICO999 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'07"75

GROSSI MATTEO999 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01'00"27

DE SIMONE ELIA 2010 UNINUOTO Squalif

MARASI  ALESSIO 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

PILURZI GABRIELE 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

GRASSELLI LEONARDO 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO Squalif

SAMÀ MATTIA 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

BELTRAMI  SAMUELE 2010 UNINUOTO Squalif

PASINI  PIETRO 2010 SPORT SPIRIT Squalif

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI

DELL'ESTATE LORENZO1 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'47"79

CODISPOTI MASSIMO2 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'49"26

BATTISTIN FABIO3 2009 UNINUOTO 00'50"10

MORO CRISTIANO4 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"33

IOVINE MICHAEL5 2009 UNINUOTO 00'50"67

MOLINARI  MATTEO6 2009 UNINUOTO 00'51"39

SASSI THOMAS7 2009 UNINUOTO 00'51"59

RIZZI  ALBERTO8 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'51"73

IVANOV ARTEOM9 2009 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'52"06

GOZZI MATTIA10 2009 UNINUOTO 00'52"15

BADARAU MARIAN11 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'52"41

CECCHETIN LORENZO12 2009 UNINUOTO 00'53"16

PIZZIGALLO LEONARDO13 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'53"58

ZANNI MARCO14 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'53"94

GANASSI MARCO15 2009 UNINUOTO 00'54"18

SALSI MATTEO16 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'54"58

SULA DAVID17 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"73

INCERTI LEONARDO18 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"06

ZHENG CHENGQIAN DAVIDE19 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'55"14

MARANGOCI ALEXANDRO20 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'55"91

AIOLFI SAVELY21 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'56"81

GHETTI ELIA22 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'56"84

GANZERLA FILIPPO23 2009 UNINUOTO 00'57"78

MEULLI NICOLO'24 2009 UNINUOTO 00'57"99

BONANNO LAERTE25 2009 UNINUOTO 01'01"89
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FAIETTI CRISTIAN26 2009 UNINUOTO 01'03"24

BARBIERI ALBERTO27 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'03"44

CAVALLI GIANMARCO28 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'03"78

GIARDINA CHRISTIAN29 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01'06"83

AMODIO ALESSANDRO999 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 01'03"46

KRAYEM FEDERICO999 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'53"99

GATTI ALESSIO999 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'51"86

CALIGNANO LORENZO 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

BORSARI ALESSANDRO 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE

CIOFFI SOFIA1 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"25

GUALANDRI EMMA2 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"80

BONAZZI GIORGIA3 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"60

BAUNONI MALAKE4 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'48"93

MAFFETTONE FRANCESCA PIA5 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"81

ALFANO REBECCA6 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'49"84

VEZZANI LINDA7 2011 UNINUOTO 00'50"31

OPRICA LAVINIA8 2011 UNINUOTO 00'50"80

IZMAILOVA NICOLE9 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'51"41

MARAMOTTI LINDA10 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"16

TRINELLI DOROTEA11 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"19

MARCHESANI ELENA12 2011 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'53"73

PAONE ALESSIA13 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"00

GIUNZIONI FLAVIA14 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"68

ROZZI SARA15 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'56"83

GAMBARELLI CLOE16 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'59"84

VUOCOLO CHIARA17 2011 UNINUOTO 01'03"19

MAZZIERI REBECCA18 2011 UNINUOTO 01'05"59

AZZEDDINE EL IDRISSI  AYA999 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'51"42

DE IACOVO ELEONORA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"30

SAVI SOFIA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'56"27

VENTURINI EMMA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'53"68

IACCHERI VIOLA999 2011 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'59"08

BOLONDI RAGNI999 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'00"42

FAGANDINI  LARA999 2011 SPORT SPIRIT 00'49"19

NICOLI GIORGIA999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"01

RUSSO  SARAH 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

VALDO  EMMA1 2010 UNINUOTO 00'38"18

PALLADINO SERENA2 2010 UNINUOTO 00'38"28

GIANOTTI IRENE3 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'38"70

FERRETTI JULIANA4 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"42

FONTANA  ELISABETH5 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'40"55

BERNI MARTINA6 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"00

MILANESI SARA7 2010 UNINUOTO 00'41"18

SIMONAZZI BIANCA8 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"09

ROSETTI GIADA9 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'42"20

SAVINELLI GIULIA10 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'42"46

ZANNI LINDA11 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"50

FRANCESCHI CAMILLA12 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'43"19

GUATOLINI  ALICE13 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'43"67

ZAMBONI GIULIA14 2010 UNINUOTO 00'43"69

LOMBARDINI DILETTA15 2010 UNINUOTO 00'44"50

PEIS  LUCREZIA16 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'47"62

BONORI ELISA17 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'48"81

ILINCA ISABELLA BEATRICE18 2010 UNINUOTO 00'52"73

PEDRETTI  EMMA19 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"13

BERNI  ROMINA20 2010 UNINUOTO 00'57"60

CARIA LETIZIA21 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'09"65

Pagina 28  di 30www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

XL Combinata degli Stili - PR RE
Reggio Emilia



MENOZZI NINA999 2010 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'57"98

PISI VALENTINA999 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'43"16

DALL'AGLIO SOFIA999 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'44"73

BEZZECCHI ELENA 2010 UNINUOTO Squalif

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

MATTIOLI JACOPO1 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"59

MATTIOLI NICOLÒ2 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"05

SAMÀ MATTIA3 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"11

GRASSELLI MATTIA DAVID4 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"40

GRASSELLI LEONARDO5 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'45"83

PILOTTI  LEONARDO6 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'46"10

TIGANASU DAVID7 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'46"16

MORANDI MATTEO8 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"76

TOSCANO ALESSANDRO9 2010 UNINUOTO 00'47"08

DE SIMONE ELIA10 2010 UNINUOTO 00'47"37

TIRABASSI EDDIE11 2010 UNINUOTO 00'47"93

CANEI  ALEX12 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'47"97

FANTINI GIORGIO13 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"56

MERELLI FILIPPO14 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'48"82

ARDUINI RICCARDO15 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'49"02

MARASI  ALESSIO16 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"96

BELTRAMI  SAMUELE17 2010 UNINUOTO 00'50"07

FERRETTI RICCARDO18 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"58

FAVA SEBASTIANO19 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"94

ZINI FEDERICO20 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'52"91

SANNA LEONARDO21 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'55"43

MASSARENTI LUCA22 2010 UNINUOTO 00'55"92

PELLACANI  NICOLO'23 2010 UNINUOTO 00'56"24

MERIGHI ALESSANDRO24 2010 UNINUOTO 00'59"30

MAGGIONI  EDOARDO999 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'46"47

PASINI  PIETRO999 2010 SPORT SPIRIT 00'44"66

LEONE  LORENZO999 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'48"01

MOSCARDINI FEDERICO999 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"71

CUCCHIARO  LUCA999 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'48"58

BERNI  RICCARDO999 2010 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'47"71

PILURZI GABRIELE 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

FERRARI TOMMASO 2010 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD Squalif

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI

SALSI MATTEO1 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'35"43

IVANOV ARTEOM2 2009 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'36"25

CODISPOTI MASSIMO3 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'36"58

SASSI THOMAS4 2009 UNINUOTO 00'37"06

BATTISTIN FABIO5 2009 UNINUOTO 00'37"10

BADARAU MARIAN6 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'37"59

RIZZI  ALBERTO7 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'37"97

IOVINE MICHAEL8 2009 UNINUOTO 00'38"50

ZANNI MARCO9 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'38"95

GHETTI ELIA10 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"26

CECCHETIN LORENZO11 2009 UNINUOTO 00'39"99

GOZZI MATTIA12 2009 UNINUOTO 00'40"18

INCERTI LEONARDO13 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"31

ZHENG CHENGQIAN DAVIDE14 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'40"56

AIOLFI SAVELY15 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"47

PIZZIGALLO LEONARDO16 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'41"79

MOLINARI  MATTEO17 2009 UNINUOTO 00'42"13

CAVALLI GIANMARCO18 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"47

SULA DAVID19 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"70

MARANGOCI ALEXANDRO20 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'43"45

GANASSI MARCO21 2009 UNINUOTO 00'43"64
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DELL'ESTATE LORENZO22 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'43"70

FAIETTI CRISTIAN23 2009 UNINUOTO 00'43"72

BARBIERI ALBERTO24 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'45"01

BONANNO LAERTE25 2009 UNINUOTO 00'45"27

GANZERLA FILIPPO26 2009 UNINUOTO 00'46"07

MEULLI NICOLO'27 2009 UNINUOTO 00'48"22

BORSARI ALESSANDRO28 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"37

GIARDINA CHRISTIAN29 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'51"71

CALIGNANO LORENZO30 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"43

AMODIO ALESSANDRO999 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'53"29

CAMPAGANA FILIPPO999 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA SCSD 00'49"82

KRAYEM FEDERICO999 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'45"24

GATTI ALESSIO999 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'42"26

IOTTI MATTEO999 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'42"90

COLOMBI  DAVIDE999 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'38"90

MORO CRISTIANO 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif
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